
J.I.H.F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

31 G 1 89 - - 4 2

- G 2 89 10 - 22 2

- - 3 8 - - 4 2

10 D 4 89 - - 8 2

4 D 5 14 78 -

8 D

89 D

16 D

33 D

78 F

14 F

22 F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

39 G 1 56 7 12 T23 2

- G 2 19 56 8

- -

9 D

18 D

7 F

19 F

8 F

12 D

34 D

21 F

23 F

56 F

11 D

1 D

17 F

6 F

32 F

61 F

Referee:

安藤　亮

小林翔午
齋藤修介

鈴木彩夏
川田孝輔

Head Coarches

Sign. Referee:

小林　雅明

Referee:

君島　彰: Linesman::

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

丹羽　幸雄:

:

Linesman:
Game Officials

:

:

:

神谷英司:

井澤　宙道 : Scorekeeper's Assistant:

石田　和正 :

清水　悠之介
:

Scorekeeper:   :

:

Scorekeeper's Assistant::

永見将人
Goal Judge: 北里佳郎
Goal Judge:

渡辺　憲太郎 :

: :二井　珠一朗

クイン　航士 : Penalty Bench Attendant::

Penalty Bench Attendant::川野　友裕 :

蒲谷　崇史 : Announcer::

西村　光平 : Penalty Timekeeper::

野口　慶太 : Timekeeper: 古屋拓人:

工藤　英樹: Head Coach B:

Game Supervisor : 林　賢一郎
Off-Ice Officials:

西山　亮 :

要　南欧人 :

:小林　武朗 :

高岸　龍之介 :

上井　大舟 : :

:

岩本　翔伍 : :

Head Coach A: 加藤　弘暉

:

A03:34堀内　保範 15:38 TOO-M

　　　　- 34:35

　　　　- : :

:

:

:

GKA

:

GKB GF:GAB

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence :

Visiting

Team (B)
慶應ホワイトベアー(H) Goals Penalties

GKB GF:GA

:

:

B: A: GKA

:

GF:GA

:

GKA GKB

Game Winning Shots

:

:

:

:

:

: :

:

:

-

: A B

: Timeout A::

: Timeout Records:

: MIP 45:00:

- -

-

-

-- 45:00

Timeout B: -

-

-

- 15:00 -

-

- -

:

:

15:00

: OVT

:

:

:

- -2 15:00

3

- -

-

: 1 15:00 -:

15:00

GKB2 GKB3

2- -

- 2

5

- 15:00 - -

- -

GKA3 GKB1

- 39GK No. 31 -:

:: Period

: Goalkeeper Records:

GKA1 GKA2

:

尾沢　直人
:加藤　弘暉

0 0B 2

-

SOG

日向　亮介
岩井　大地 :

: :
PIM

: :

:

:

-2

8

4

33

- - 27

- -

A

B 7

:

8

12 11 10

2

12

35:11

斉藤　友和 :

:

:

島田　惇平 :

土井　勇輝

0欅田　隼也 1
28:12

34:59 HOOK38:58
1 -

A
平田　拓郎 :

:

　　　　- 27:25 ROUGH

2 -A
　　　　- 22:12 TRIP

0
19:42 TRIP

GOAL

佐々木　健人
-

B

TOTAL
Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

Home

Team (A)
早稲田オリオンズ(V) Goals Penalties

Time
1

Game Summary

Priod GWS2 3 OVT

Start: End:
平成24年度東京都学生同好会秋季ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ選手権大会 3決 DyDoドリンコアイスアリーナ 平成24年12月23日（日） 16:09 17:24

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: Game No.: Place: Date:

07:58

21:07
3


